Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022

4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022

4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022

RMP22-003069
RMP22-003070
RMP22-003071
RMP22-003072
RMP22-003073

RMP22-003074
RMP22-003075
RMP22-003076

RMP22-003078

RMP22-003079

RMP22-003080

RMP22-003081

RMP22-003082

3256 KIRCHOFF RD
2000 GOLF RD

5550 ASTOR LN
4706 ARBOR DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2209 OAK LN

4728 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4738 ARBOR

DR
2400 GOLF RD

3101 FALCON CT W
4983 WEBER DR

0(500) BLK NEWPORT DR

3355 KIRCHOFF RD
5500 TINDER DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

4551 TALL OAKS LN
1625 WINNETKA CIR
1625 WINNETKA CIR

2350 ASHLAND AVE
APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3160 OWL DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUICDAL SUBJECT

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 INFO
CODE 2

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

VANDALISM
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

4/19/2022 7:00:20 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022

4/18/2022
4/18/2022

RMP22-003083
RMP22-003084
RMP22-003085

RMP22-003086

RMP22-003087
RMP22-003088
RMP22-003089

RMP22-003090
RMP22-003091

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4716 ARBOR DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

3275 KIRCHOFF RD
112 VIOLA CT
2135 ADAMS ST

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1600 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 2188
KIRCHOFF RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
1450 GOLF RD

911 INFO CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
ALARM

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/19/2022 7:00:20 AM



