



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/18/2022	RMP22-003069	3256 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003070	2000 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003071	5550 ASTOR LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/18/2022	RMP22-003072	4706 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/18/2022	RMP22-003073	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/18/2022		2209 OAK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022		APPROX LOC:4738 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003074	2400 GOLF RD	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/18/2022	RMP22-003075	3101 FALCON CT W	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003076	4983 WEBER DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/18/2022		0(500) BLK NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022		3355 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/18/2022	RMP22-003078	5500 TINDER DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/18/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022		4551 TALL OAKS LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022		1625 WINNETKA CIR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003079	1625 WINNETKA CIR	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003080	2350 ASHLAND AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003081	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003082	3160 OWL DR	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/18/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/18/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003083	4716 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	
4/18/2022	RMP22-003084	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003085	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003086	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022		112 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/18/2022		2135 ADAMS ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/18/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003087	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/18/2022	RMP22-003088	1600 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/18/2022	RMP22-003089	APPROX LOC: 2188 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/18/2022	RMP22-003090	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/18/2022	RMP22-003091	1450 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT